Southeastern League of Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:18am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
My name is Mudd

The Newton Boys
The Mighty Housecats
Playaction Jackson
Hurts So Good

The New Guy

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
My name is Mudd
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
Playaction Jackson
Vibrant Diversity

The New Guy

The Abomination

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Newton Boys

Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
The Mighty Housecats
Superflex Is STILL Better
MONSTER INC.

The Abomination

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
My name is Mudd

The New Guy

Crisco Slapfight

Hurts So Good
Playaction Jackson
Vibrant Diversity

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
My name is Mudd
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
Crisco Slapfight

The Newton Boys

The Mighty Housecats
Playaction Jackson

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
My name is Mudd

Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
The Abomination

The Newton Boys
Superflex Is STILL Better
Vibrant Diversity

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
My name is Mudd

Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
Crisco Slapfight

The Newton Boys

The Mighty Housecats
Superflex Is STILL Better

65
71
101
69
79
70

81
86
65
44
80
81

30
110
106

90

79

45

61
120
65
7
99
90

70
67
84
76
107
100

112
66
84
96
76
58

95
67
56
75
63
106

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
Crisco Slapfight
Superflex Is STILL Better
Vibrant Diversity

The Abomination
MONSTER INC.

Crisco Slapfight

The Newton Boys

The Mighty Housecats
Superflex Is STILL Better
Hurts So Good
MONSTER INC.

My name is Mudd
Crisco Slapfight
Vibrant Diversity
Playaction Jackson
Hurts So Good
The New Guy

The Mighty Housecats
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
Superflex Is STILL Better
The Newton Boys

The Abomination
MONSTER INC.

Superflex Is STILL Better
The Abomination

Vibrant Diversity

The New Guy

Hurts So Good
MONSTER INC.

Playaction Jackson
Hurts So Good

Crisco Slapfight

The Mighty Housecats
MONSTER INC.

The New Guy

Vibrant Diversity
Playaction Jackson
Hurts So Good
The Abomination
MONSTER INC.
The New Guy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

62
85
50
70
77
107

65
48
92
100
86
59

69
57
48
91
93
49

62
80
89
71
83
37

135
43
71
78
77
73

56
71
77
106
80
59

35
95
104
66
79
54

Page 1/3



Southeastern League of Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:18am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
My name is Mudd

Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
Crisco Slapfight

The Newton Boys
Playaction Jackson
Superflex Is STILL Better

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
My name is Mudd
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
Crisco Slapfight

The Newton Boys

The Mighty Housecats
Vibrant Diversity

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The New Guy

Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
Crisco Slapfight

The Newton Boys

The Mighty Housecats
Superflex Is STILL Better

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
MONSTER INC.

Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
Crisco Slapfight

The Newton Boys
Playaction Jackson
Vibrant Diversity

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
My name is Mudd

The Newton Boys
Superflex Is STILL Better
Playaction Jackson
Hurts So Good

The New Guy

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Crisco Slapfight

Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
The Mighty Housecats
Superflex Is STILL Better
Hurts So Good

The Abomination

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
The Newton Boys

Crisco Slapfight

Vibrant Diversity
Superflex Is STILL Better
Hurts So Good

The Abomination

43
111
86
78
92
89

68
50
70
65
98
75

80
71
55
82
71
129

101
79
97
98
57

110

80
75
62
88
71
77

108
99
101
93
85
74

58
85
61
122
72
82

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Hurts So Good
Vibrant Diversity

The Mighty Housecats
MONSTER INC.

The New Guy

The Abomination

The Abomination
Superflex Is STILL Better
MONSTER INC.
Playaction Jackson

The New Guy

Hurts So Good

My name is Mudd
MONSTER INC.
Playaction Jackson
Vibrant Diversity
The Abomination
Hurts So Good

My name is Mudd

The Mighty Housecats
The New Guy

Superflex Is STILL Better
Hurts So Good

The Abomination

Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
Crisco Slapfight

The Mighty Housecats
Vibrant Diversity

The Abomination
MONSTER INC.

My name is Mudd
The Newton Boys
Playaction Jackson
Vibrant Diversity
The New Guy
MONSTER INC.

My name is Mudd
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
The Mighty Housecats
Playaction Jackson
MONSTER INC.

The New Guy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

105
53
99
73
78
89

94
94
79
80
69
97

63
69
71
56
49
79

78
103
41
132
51
77

91
82
100
71
74
86

62
70
69
94
78
80

65
94
98
98
89
72

Page 2/3



Southeastern League of Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:18am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
My name is Mudd

The Abomination

Playaction Jackson

MONSTER INC.

Hurts So Good

The Mighty Housecats

The Newton Boys

Vibrant Diversity

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Crisco Slapfight

The New Guy

Superflex Is STILL Better
MONSTER INC.

Made Jeff Tate Quit FF

My name is Mudd

Playaction Jackson

The Abomination

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Vibrant Diversity
MONSTER INC.
Crisco Slapfight

Hurts So Good

Made Jeff Tate Quit FF
My name is Mudd
Playaction Jackson
The Abomination

The Mighty Housecats
The Newton Boys

60
71
82
99
69
100
59
a7

66
77
108
128
127
73
91
75

109
94
70
97

105
49
98
74
94
82

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Crisco Slapfight

The New Guy

Superflex Is STILL Better
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF

Vibrant Diversity

The Newton Boys
The Mighty Housecats
Hurts So Good

The New Guy
Superflex Is STILL Better

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

101
72
99
89

99
70
70
73

77
113

Page 3/3



