

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
My name is Mudd	65	VS	Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	62
The Newton Boys	71	VS	Crisco Slapfight	85
The Mighty Housecats	101	VS	Superflex Is STILL Better	50
Playaction Jackson	69	VS	Vibrant Diversity	70
Hurts So Good	79	VS	The Abomination	77
The New Guy	70	VS	MONSTER INC.	107
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
	04		Crisco Clarfight	05
My name is Mudd	81	VS	Crisco Slapfight	65
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	86 65	VS	The Newton Boys	48
Playaction Jackson	65 44	VS	The Mighty Housecats	92 100
Vibrant Diversity	80	VS	Superflex Is STILL Better Hurts So Good	86
The New Guy The Abomination	80	vs vs	MONSTER INC.	59
The Abomination	01	V5	MONSTER INC.	55
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Newton Boys	30	VS	My name is Mudd	69
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	110	VS	Crisco Slapfight	57
The Mighty Housecats	106	VS	Vibrant Diversity	48
Superflex Is STILL Better	90	VS	Playaction Jackson	91
MONSTER INC.	79	VS	Hurts So Good	93
The Abomination	45	VS	The New Guy	49
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
My name is Mudd	61	VS	The Mighty Housecats	62
The New Guy	120	VS	Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	80
Crisco Slapfight	65	VS	Superflex Is STILL Better	89
Hurts So Good	77	VS	The Newton Boys	71
Playaction Jackson	99	VS	The Abomination	83
Vibrant Diversity	90	VS	MONSTER INC.	37
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
My name is Mudd	70	VS	Superflex Is STILL Better	135
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	67	VS	The Abomination	43
Crisco Slapfight	84	VS	Vibrant Diversity	71
The Newton Boys	76	VS	The New Guy	78
The Mighty Housecats	107	VS	Hurts So Good	77
Playaction Jackson	100	VS	MONSTER INC.	73
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
My name is Mudd	112	VS	Playaction Jackson	56
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	66	VS	Hurts So Good	71
The Abomination	84	VS	Crisco Slapfight	77
The Newton Boys	96	VS	The Mighty Housecats	106
Superflex Is STILL Better	76	VS	MONSTER INC.	80
Vibrant Diversity	58	VS	The New Guy	59
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
My name is Mudd	95	VS	Vibrant Diversity	35
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	67	VS VS	Playaction Jackson	95
Crisco Slapfight	56	VS VS	Hurts So Good	95 104
The Newton Boys	75	V3 VS	The Abomination	66
The Mighty Housecats	63	VS VS	MONSTER INC.	79
Superflex Is STILL Better	106	VS VS	The New Guy	79 54
	100	•0	the ten eay	54



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
My name is Mudd	43	VS	Hurts So Good	105
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	111	VS	Vibrant Diversity	53
Crisco Slapfight	86	VS	The Mighty Housecats	99
The Newton Boys	78	VS	MONSTER INC.	73
Playaction Jackson	92	VS	The New Guy	78
Superflex Is STILL Better	89	VS	The Abomination	89
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
My name is Mudd	68	VS	The Abomination	94
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	50	VS	Superflex Is STILL Better	94
Crisco Slapfight	70	VS	MONSTER INC.	79
The Newton Boys	65	VS	Playaction Jackson	80
The Mighty Housecats	98	VS	The New Guy	69
Vibrant Diversity	75	VS	Hurts So Good	97
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The New Guy	80	VS	My name is Mudd	63
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	71	VS	MONSTER INC.	69
Crisco Slapfight	55	VS	Playaction Jackson	71
The Newton Boys	82	VS	Vibrant Diversity	56
The Mighty Housecats	71	VS	The Abomination	49
Superflex Is STILL Better	129	VS	Hurts So Good	79
Week 11 NEL Week 11				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 MONSTER INC.	101		My name is Mudd	78
Monster inc. Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	79	VS	My name is Mudd The Mighty Housecats	103
Crisco Slapfight	79 97	VS	The New Guy	41
The Newton Boys	98	vs vs	Superflex Is STILL Better	132
Playaction Jackson	98 57	vs VS	Hurts So Good	51
Vibrant Diversity	110	vs VS	The Abomination	77
,				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
My name is Mudd	80	VS	Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	91
The Newton Boys	75	VS	Crisco Slapfight	82
Superflex Is STILL Better	62	VS	The Mighty Housecats	100
Playaction Jackson	88	VS	Vibrant Diversity	71
Hurts So Good	71	VS	The Abomination	74
The New Guy	77	VS	MONSTER INC.	86
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Crisco Slapfight	108	VS	My name is Mudd	62
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	99	VS	The Newton Boys	70
The Mighty Housecats	101	VS	Playaction Jackson	69
Superflex Is STILL Better	93	VS	Vibrant Diversity	94
Hurts So Good	85	VS	The New Guy	78
The Abomination	74	VS	MONSTER INC.	80
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
The Newton Boys	58	VS	My name is Mudd	65
Crisco Slapfight	85	VS	Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	94
Vibrant Diversity	61	VS	The Mighty Housecats	98
Superflex Is STILL Better	122	VS	Playaction Jackson	98
Hurts So Good	72	VS	MONSTER INC.	89
The Abomination	82	VS	The New Guy	72
	-		,	_



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Flayon week I - NI L week IS	
My name is Mudd	60
The Abomination	71
Playaction Jackson	82
MONSTER INC.	99
Hurts So Good	69
The Mighty Housecats	100
The Newton Boys	59
Vibrant Diversity	47

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Crisco Slapfight	66
The New Guy	77
Superflex Is STILL Better	108
MONSTER INC.	128
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	127
My name is Mudd	73
Playaction Jackson	91
The Abomination	75

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Vibrant Diversity	109
MONSTER INC.	94
Crisco Slapfight	70
Hurts So Good	97
Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	105
My name is Mudd	49
Playaction Jackson	98
The Abomination	74
The Mighty Housecats	94
The Newton Boys	82

VS	Crisco Slapfight	101
VS	The New Guy	72
VS	Superflex Is STILL Better	99
VS	Made Jeff Tate Quit FF	89
VS	Vibrant Diversity	99
VS	The Newton Boys	70
VS	The Mighty Housecats	70
VS	Hurts So Good	73
VS	The New Guy	77
VS	Superflex Is STILL Better	113